
  
  

  
DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY, INDORE 

    
Special / ATKT Semester Examination Result 

    
Month and 
Year        

Name of 
Course Name of the faculty 

Of 
Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 

BPE Physical Education May-17 School of Physical Education July-Dec 2016 Vth 

Paper Code Subject Name Credits 
T-13 Management of Physical Education 3 Date of Result - 07.06.17   

T-14 
Gym Management and Fitness 
Training  3     

T-15 Sports Specialization  3     
P-17 Tabal Tennis 3     
P-18 Kabbadi 3     

P-19 
Sports Specialization ( Practical 
Skill) 3     

P-20 Conditioning and Match Practice 8     
C-05 Comprehensive Viva-Voce 4     
          
          
          
  Total Credits 30       

 

 

 

 

 

 



S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. 
Fathers Name /Husband 
Name Mothers Name 

            

1 14B502 Ku. Aditi Kasera DA/14/20002 Mr. Purshottam Kasera Smt. Archana Kasera 
2 14B514 Dheeraj Kharale DA/14/20011 Mr. Jitendra Kharale Smt. Seema Kharale 
3 14B515 Hitesh Arya DA/14/20012 Mr. Krishna Kumar Arya Smt. Lalita Arya 
4 14B517 Jayant Solanki DX/13/30875 Mr. Sher Singh Solanki Smt. Sushila Solanki 
5 14B518 Ku. Jyoti Romade DA/14/20014 Mr. Sardar Singh Romade Smt. Subhadra Romade 
6 14B522 Lokesh Mandloi DA/14/20018 Mr. Dinesh Mandloi Smt. Dropadi Mandloi 
7 14B525 Ku. Neha DA/14/20021 Mr. Manohar More Smt. Kusum More 
8 14B528 Priyanshu Parashar DA/14/20024 Mr. Dinesh Chandra Parashar Smt. Vijaya Parashar 
9 14B529 Rahul Waskel DA/14/20025 Mr. Babulal Waskel Smt. Niramala Waskel 

10 14B531 Ratan Singh Chouhan DA/14/20027 Mr. Richu Singh Chouhan Smt. Nan Bai Chouhan 
11 14B533 Rivu Chakraborty DA/14/20068 Mr. Ranjan Chakraborty Smt.Soma Chakraborty 
12 14B538 Ku. Shivani Soni DA/14/20030 Mr. Goutam Soni Smt. B. Soni 
13 14B541 Ku. Srishti Mohan DA/14/20033 Mr. Narendra Mohan Smt. Sarika Mohan 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of Students Roll No Max Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 
Code T-13 T-14 T-15 P-17 P-18 P-19 P-20 C-05 

Ku. Aditi Kasera 14B502 Marks 48 44 68 70 65 77 67 80 
Dheeraj Kharale 14B514 Marks 43 37 63 74 65 67 50 65 
Hitesh Arya 14B515 Marks 39 ABS 63 74 74 78 61 65 
Jayant Solanki 14B517 Marks 44 44 75 76 65 90 68 65 
Ku. Jyoti Romade 14B518 Marks 38 43 66 70 68 88 77 78 
Lokesh Mandloi 14B522 Marks 50 48 ABS 73 70 90 68 58 
Ku. Neha 14B525 Marks 35 50 49 73 68 74 61 50 
Priyanshu Parashar 14B528 Marks 30 53 66 76 69 91 75 72 
Rahul Waskel 14B529 Marks 32 34 31 75 70 71 59 50 
Ratan Singh Chouhan 14B531 Marks 38 39 59 76 69 72 64 50 
Rivu Chakraborty 14B533 Marks 49 59 75 78 70 86 61 67 
Ku. Shivani Soni 14B538 Marks 50 73 70 79 72 89 62 65 
Ku. Srishti Mohan 14B541 Marks 50 47 65 80 68 91 64 57 

                    rades              SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 

Name of Students Roll No 
T-
13 

T-
14 

T-
15 

P-
17 

P-
18 

P-
19 

P-
20 

C-
05 SGPA CGPA Remark I Sem II Sem 

III 
Sem 

IV 
Sem 

Ku. Aditi Kasera 14B502 C C B B+ B B+ B A 7.07 6.67 PASS 6.23 6.27 6.70 7.10 
Dheeraj Kharale 14B514 C D B B+ B B C+ B 6.33 6.32 PASS 6.30 5.73 6.40 6.83 
Hitesh Arya 14B515 D F B B+ B+ B+ B B 6.30 6.64 FAIL 6.57 6.30 6.80 7.23 
Jayant Solanki 14B517 C C B+ B+ B A+ B B 7.10 6.71 PASS 6.33 6.10 7.13 6.87 
Ku. Jyoti Romade 14B518 D C B B+ B A B+ B+ 7.20 6.78 PASS 6.20 6.70 7.07 6.73 
Lokesh Mandloi 14B522 C+ C F B+ B+ A+ B C+ 6.37 6.72 FAIL 6.70 6.30 7.00 7.23 
Ku. Neha 14B525 D C+ C B+ B B+ B C+ 6.37 6.15 PASS 5.63 6.37 6.10 6.27 
Priyanshu Parashar 14B528 D C+ B B+ B A+ B+ B+ 7.40 7.31 PASS 7.27 7.07 7.23 7.60 
Rahul Waskel 14B529 D D D B+ B+ B+ C+ C+ 5.90 5.63 PASS 5.27 5.53 5.83 5.60 
Ratan Singh Chouhan 14B531 D D C+ B+ B B+ B C+ 6.27 6.11 PASS 6.13 6.00 6.17 6.00 
Rivu Chakraborty 14B533 C C+ B+ B+ B+ A B B 7.07 7.24 PASS 7.40 7.13 7.33 7.27 
Ku. Shivani Soni 14B538 C+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A B B 7.50 7.49 PASS 7.30 7.40 7.60 7.67 
Ku. Srishti Mohan 14B541 C+ C B A B A+ B C+ 7.07 6.66 PASS 6.23 6.70 6.93 6.37 

 


